Information subject to change without notice. Prices in USD.
PVX
PROGRAMMABLE CONTROLLER HOLDS NINE DIFFERENT PATTERNS WITH 20 SEGMENTS EACH
If you find yourself reprogramming the same controller over and over again to run a variety of different processes, take a look at
how Fuji’s PVX can save a lot of time. The PVX has the ability to store a number of process control “patterns” to call up and run at
any time without re-entering control variables. Besides saving time, the stored patterns ensure that the same process is run
according to specification each time without the risk of entering incorrect values on reprogramming.
The PVX is perfect for manufacturers using the same system to make a variety of products—each requiring its own unique control

PVX SPECIFICATIONS
Note: If the range is not designated on the order form, the product will be delivered with the following range selected: K thermocouple, 0 to 400°C.
PVX ORDERING INFORMATION
To create a part number fill in the boxes above with the appropriate number and/or letter from the corresponding box below.
P V AX B T S 1 C R D Y E
Box A: Control Output
1 = Relay contact output $  699
2 = SSR/SSC drive output 699
3 = Current output (4–20mA DC) 699
Box B: Digital Input
Y = None N/C
C = External command input (four points) 150
P = Pattern select input (four points) 150
D = External command input plus pattern select input 250
Box D: Auxiliary Analog Output
0 = None N/C
1 = Voltage output, one point 125
2 = Voltage output, two points 210
(Prior to delivery from factory: 0–10 VDC)
Box C: Expansion Digital Output
(Open-collector output, two points)
Y = None N/C
T = Used as time signal (TS5, TS6) $   85
A = Used as alarm (ALM3, ALM4) 85
PVX LOADER Loader cable (free Windows-based software provided) $  75
ACCESSORIES
PVX, CONTINUED